
Great Rm.

Dining

Kitchen

Foyer

Study

Mud Rm.

2 Car Garage

Pantry

Entry

AREAS:

FIRST FLOOR 1,324 sf

SECOND FLOOR 1,623 sf

LOWER LEVEL 1,318 sf

TOTAL : 4,265 sf

Covered Deck

P.R.

coats

dn

fp

up

sink

ovens

ref

dv

dw

FIRST FLOOR - 9' CEILING HT.
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BR. 2

Bath 2

Master Br.

M. Clo.

M. Bath

BR. 3 BR. 4

Closet

Laundry

Loft Bath 3

5' tub

60x36 sho.

dw

sink

dn

54x72 
shower

5' tub

SECOND FLOOR - 8' CEILING HT.

11'x12'-6"

11'x12'

16'-9"x13'

12'-9" x 11'-6"

Drawn by

Checked by

E
L

IT
E

 H
O

M
E

S
1
5
5
4
O

 B
O

O
N

E
S

 F
E

R
R

Y
 R

D
.

L
A

K
E

 O
S

W
E

G
O

, 
O

R
 9

7
0
3
5

5
0
3
. 

9
6
1
. 

2
2
0
5

2
/2

2
/2

0
2

3
 1

:4
7
:0

3
 P

M

A14

8-3-22

3
3

5
1

 F
IR

 R
ID

G
E

 R
D

.

L
A

K
E

 O
S

W
E

G
O

, 
O

R
 9

7
0
3
5

Issue Date

Author

Checker

1/4" = 1'-0"
1

2ND FLOOR MARKETING



Finished Lower Level

Bath
5'x3' sho

Furn WH

Mech/
Storage

up

storage

LOWER LEVEL - 8' CEILING HT.

36'-9" x 18'

18'-9" x 9'-9"
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LOWER LEVEL MARKETING
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